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Sl. 
No. Reg No. Name Company Name Location 

Duration 
(Weeks) 

1 73772113102 Abinesh G 
Tessolve Semiconductors 
Pvt Ltd 

Bengaluru 8 

2 73772113103 Abishek G Statix.pro KSRCT 4 

3 73772113103 Abishek G Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 2 

4 73772113108 Aravind Kumar M K Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 4 

5 73772113109 Aravinth R Softwarelogic Innovation Puducherry 6 

6 73772113110 Arokya Selvamalar G TSK India Electronics Tiruchengode 2 

7 73772113112 Baskaran M Grow AI Tech Salem 4 

8 73772113113 Bharanishree K Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 2 

9 73772113115 Bharath M Trios Technologies Pvt Ltd Chennai 3 

10 73772113116 Bhuvanesh K Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 2 

11 73772113117 Boomika R Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 2 

13 73772113119 Danish Mithula S Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 2 

15 73772113121 Devarajan M S 
Science Academies' 
Summer Research 
Fellowship Program 

Bengaluru 8 

16 73772113122 Devika K G 
Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. 

Erode 1 

17 73772113123 Dhakshna Moorthy M Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 6 

20 73772113127 Dharun T 
Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. Erode 2 

21 73772113128 Dhayananth M 
Tessolve Semiconductors 
Pvt Ltd 

Bengaluru 8 

22 73772113129 Dheena T S Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. 

Erode 2 

23 73772113134 Elakkiyan S Thiran 360 AI Bengaluru 12 

24 73772113135 Geethanjali R Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 4 

25 73772113136 Gokul Vasan P Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 2 

26 73772113137 Gowtham C T Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 6 

27 73772113140 Hariharan S Nxt Way Technologies Coimbatore 6 
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28 73772113142 Harish M Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 6 

29 73772113144 Indumathi M 
TEAL (Titan Engineering 
Automation Limited) 

Hosur 4 

30 73772113146 Janartanan N Statix.pro KSRCT 4 

31 73772113147 Jaya Prasanna V Techpro Solutions Coimbatore 6 

32 73772113148 Jayakumar B S Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 2 

33 73772113150 Jeevabarathi S Grow AI Tech Salem 4 

34 73772113153 Kamalesh B Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 4 

35 73772113154 Kanimozhi V Gateway Software 
Solutions  

Coimbatore 1 

36 73772113155 Karran Prasanth G 
Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. 

Coimbatore 2 

37 73772113156 Karthick M 
Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. 

Coimbatore 2 

38 73772113157 Karthick P Caliber Embedded 
Technologies India(P) Ltd. 

Coimbatore 2 

39 73772113158 Karthika P 
Tessolve Semiconductors 
Pvt Ltd 

Bengaluru 8 

40 73772113159 Kavinkumar G Mindnics Pvt Ltd KSRCT 1 

41 73772113163 Kishore I M Trios Technology Chennai 2 

42 73772113404 Kishore M Softyuga Coimbatore 6 

43 73772113164 Kishore S Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 4 

44 73772113165 Kowsika S Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 1 

45 73772113169 Madhan V P Synovers Coimbatore 2 

46 73772113170 Manikandan P 
Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 8 

47 73772113171 Mohamed Thanseem K Synovers Coimbatore 2 

48 73772113172 Mohanapraveen T 
Precision Infomatic (M) Pvt. 
Ltd. Chennai 4 

49 73772113174 Mohanavalli C TSK India Electronics Tiruchengode 2 

50 73772113175 Mohith R Synovers Coimbatore 2 

51 73772113176 Monish G Mindbridge Technologies  Chennai 8 

52 73772113178 Muthu Raman R Genuine IT Solutions Chennai 4 

53 73772113180 Nallasivam R 
Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 6 

54 73772113181 Naveen Kumar A Synovers Coimbatore 2 

56 73772113184 Poovizhi B Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 1 
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57 73772113185 Pragathish S Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 8 

58 73772113186 Prasanthkumar M Trios Technology Chennai 2 

59 73772113189 Rakshana S Genuine IT Solutions Chennai 2 

60 73772113190 Ranjith J M Synovers Coimbatore 2 

61 73772113192 Rohith G S 
Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd Coimbatore 8 

62 73772113193 Rusmitha J 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt 
Ltd Hosur 4 

63 73772113197 Samyuktha V Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 1 

64 73772113198 Sandeep P 
Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 8 

65 73772113200 Saran M Synovers Coimbatore 2 

68 73772113203 Shree Nigil T Dhoot Transmission Pvt 
Ltd 

Hosur 4 

69 73772113205 Sowmiya P TSK India Electronics Tiruchengode 1 

70 73772113208 Srihari R Genuine IT Solutions Coimbatore 4 

71 73772113209 Srimathi D TSK India Electronics Tiruchengode 1 

72 73772113211 Sudha B Sisesoft IT Solutions Hosur 1 

73 73772113212 Sudharsan Ram C Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 6 

74 73772113213 Tamilkumar V Grow AI Tech Salem 4 

75 73772113215 Thileepkumar S Emglitz Technologies Coimbatore 6 

76 73772113216 Thirugnanasambanthan S Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 8 

77 73772113217 Venkatesh N Chatting Birds Pvt Ltd Hosur 12 

78 73772113219 Vikram K 
SPI Equipments India 
Private Limited Coimbatore 4 

79 73772113220 Vimal Boopathi D Genuine IT Solutions Chennai 4 

80 73772113222 Vinith Kumar S Grow AI Tech Salem 4 

81 73772113223 Yogeshwaran K 
SPI Equipments India 
Private Limited Coimbatore 4 

18 73772113401 Dhanam Baalaajee S P Softyuga Coimbatore 6 

19 73772113402 Dhanush R Techpro Solutions Coimbatore 6 

55 73772113405 Obliraj V 
Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 6 

66 73772113406 Sasikumar B Gateway Software 
Solutions 

Coimbatore 6 
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67 73772113407 Shanmugam G Nxt Wave Technologies Coimbatore 6 

12 73772113118  Chandru S Trios Technologies Pvt Ltd Chennai 2 

14 73772113120  Deepadharsini V Nemi Power Solutions Pvt 
Ltd 

Coimbatore 4 

82 73772213103 Anush S 
Satish dhawan Space 
Centre [SHAR] Sriharkota 4 

83 73772213117 Dharaniboopathi M H 
CSIR-National Aerospace 
Laboratories (NAL) Bengaluru 6 

84 73772213121 Dharun Pradeep S 
Satish dhawan Space 
Centre [SHAR] 

Sriharkota 4 

85 73772213130 Guganath N S ISRO Propulsion Complex Mahendragiri 2 

86 73772213130 Harish V ISRO Propulsion Complex Mahendragiri 2 

87 73772213137 Jemsina Banu S IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

88 73772213138 Jenifa A V IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

89 73772213140 Joshitha R CSIR-National Aerospace 
Laboratories (NAL) 

Bengaluru 6 

90 73772213146 Kirithika G Bharat Electronics Limited Bengaluru 4 

91 73772213155 Muthaal S IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

92 73772213157 Nandhakumar R Satish Dhawan Space 
Centre [SHAR] 

Sriharkota 4 

93 73772213159 Naveen R S IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

95 73772213168 Pooja Sri B 
Hyperforce Technologies 
Pvt Ltd Bengaluru 2 

96 73772213174 Priyavarshini A P PSSD Cable Tech Pvt Ltd Bengaluru 2 

98 73772213180 Sachika M S PSSD Cable Tech Pvt Ltd Bengaluru 2 

99 73772213181 Sadha A PSSD Cable Tech Pvt Ltd Bengaluru 2 

100 73772213182 Sajithaa R 
Hyperforce Technologies 
Pvt Ltd Bengaluru 2 

101 73772213207 Susee Karthika A 
Satish dhwan Space Centre 
[SHAR] 

Sriharkota 4 

102 73772213208 Tarunika R S IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

103 73772213212 Vinantika E A IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

104 73772213213 Vishmitha M IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

105 73772213216 Yogesh P IISc, Bangalore Bengaluru 8 

106 2303737710621012 Deva S 
Uno Minda Limited 
(Seating Division) 

Hosur 2 

107 2303737710622090 Dharshini M Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 2 
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108 2303737710622097 Kanishka Ssri M Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 2 

109 2303737710622098 Kowshika K 
Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 2 

110 2303737710622100 Mahasri V 
Enthu Technology 
Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

Coimbatore 2 

 

  


